Position

Administrative Services Director

Human Resource Benefits

Manager

Accountant

Payroll Technician

District Secretary

District Secretary Hourly

Fire Aide

Other Positions Held Special District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$182,339

$105,072

$95,576

$63,637

$44,360

$20,838

$19,198

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$81,111
$41,916
$38,640
$14,725
$10,801

$309

$192



