Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Services Director		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Administrative Services	\$182,339	\$81,111
Human Resource Benefits Manager		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Administrative Services	\$105,072	\$41,916
Accountant		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Administrative Services	\$95,576	\$38,640
Payroll Technician		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Administrative Services	\$63,637	\$14,725
District Secretary		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Administrative Services	\$44,360	\$10,801
District Secretary Hourly		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Administrative Services	\$20,838	\$309
Fire Aide		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Administrative Services	\$19,198	\$192